
6oz carved to order roast beef served 
medium rare, house-made kummelweck
bun, pickle & bag of chips  $16
Limited Quantities 

Roast Beef KummelweckRoast Beef Kummelweck

Our Signature

vanilla almond,
salted caramel,
milk chocolate, 
or cookie dough

in-seat servicein-seat service

sides not included

Two smash patties,
American cheese,
iceberg, pickles,
onion, house burger
sauce.

Pub Burger  $17Pub Burger  $17
Roasted chicken breast,
Caesar salad, flour
tortilla 

Chicken Caesar Wrap  $15Chicken Caesar Wrap  $15

shaved corned beef,
sauerkraut, havarti, spicy
mustard, sourdough 

Corned Beef & Kraut  $20Corned Beef & Kraut  $20

yellow & white
cheddar, sourdough       
                              

Grilled Cheese  $10Grilled Cheese  $10

hot eatshot eats
onion rings  $13

fries  $5.31

Sweet Potato Fries  $8

tenders & fries  $16

poutine  $10.62

pepperoni slice  $5.75

Canadian slice  $6.19

Deluxe  Slice  $6.42

Cheese Slice  $5.53

Jumbo Hot Dog  $6.42

onion rings  $13

fries  $5.31

Sweet Potato Fries  $8

tenders & fries  $16

poutine  $10.62

pepperoni slice  $5.75

Canadian slice  $6.19

Deluxe  Slice  $6.42

Cheese Slice  $5.53

Jumbo Hot Dog  $6.42

wings  wings  
*Sauces: Buffalo, Honey
Garlic, Sweet & Spicy, 
Dry Cajun, Mild, Korean BBQ,
Medium, Ghost Pepper
*Not available on side

sidessides
fries  $3

Onion Rings  $6

Sweet Potato Fries  $6

Greek Salad  $6

Tavern Salad $6

Caesar Salad  $5

Gravy  $3

fries  $3

Onion Rings  $6

Sweet Potato Fries  $6

Greek Salad  $6

Tavern Salad $6

Caesar Salad  $5

Gravy  $3

1 lb - $221 lb - $22

download
our in-seat
ordering app

download
our in-seat
ordering app

snackssnacks
gourmet popcorn  $6.65gourmet popcorn  $6.65
caramel or cheese

popcornpopcorn
kids $4.42 reg $5.53,
large $6.64

+ADD BUTTER $1.55

CHOCOLATE BAR $3.54CHOCOLATE BAR $3.54

COTTON CANDY  $6.64COTTON CANDY  $6.64

NACHOS & CHEESE $7.52NACHOS & CHEESE $7.52
Extra cheese $3.54

bag of chips  $2.88bag of chips  $2.88

ice creamice cream
haagen-dazs bar $7.74haagen-dazs bar $7.74

drumsticks $5.97drumsticks $5.97
vanilla caramel,
vanilla fudge

Oreo Sandwich $5.97Oreo Sandwich $5.97

Lifesavers $4.42Lifesavers $4.42

sandwichessandwiches

Please note that in-seat service payments are
processed on a per-order basis. We are unable to open
tabs for guests seated outside of the restaurant.



Sleeman Original Lager, 
Sleeman Clear 2.0,

Watermelon & Mint Vodka SodaWatermelon & Mint Vodka Soda

Non-Alcoholic DrinksNon-Alcoholic Drinks
CoffeeCoffee

EspressoEspresso

Cafe MochaCafe Mocha

Hot ChocolateHot Chocolate
TeaTea

LatteLatte

$2.88
$2.88

$2.65
$3.54
$4.87

$4.87

French VanillaFrench Vanilla $4.87

CappuccinoCappuccino $4.87

BeerBeer
20oz $11.28 DraughtDraught

473ml $10.62DomesticDomestic
Sleeman Original Lager 
or Sleeman Clear 2.0

ValueValue
Pabst Blue Ribbon

Craft Craft 
Wellington SPA $11.06 
Hat Trick Lager $11.06
Royal City IPA $11.95
Unibroue NEIPA $11.95

ImportImport
SapporoCiderCider

500ml - Can  $10.62
Somersby CiderSomersby Cider

Ask your server for flavours
Gluten Free

DrinksDrinks

CocktailsCocktails $9.07

1oz long island
liquor,lemon juice,
splash of coke

Long Island Ice TeaLong Island Ice Tea

Coolers & SeltzersCoolers & Seltzers

Matt & Steve’s Caesar Matt & Steve’s Caesar 

473ml  Smirnoff IceSmirnoff Ice

Pabst Iced TeaPabst Iced Tea

473ml  Ginger Lime MuleGinger Lime Mule

Premium  $9.73

Specialty Coolers 355ml $9.29

Bailey’s & CoffeeBailey’s & Coffee

Hot Chocolate &
Frangelico

Spiked Hot ChocolateSpiked Hot Chocolate

LiquorLiquor
Spring Mill Vodka, Spring
Mill Gin, Spring Mill Rye,
Captain Morgan Rum

(1oz) $8.63

Premium LiquorPremium Liquor
Crown Royal, Johnny
Walker Scotch, Glenlivet,
Dixon’s Blueberry Gin
Dixon’s Blood Orange
Vodka

(1oz) $9.07

applicable taxes not included

355ml

Pabst LemonadePabst Lemonade

John Sleeman & Sons

Grape & Ginger ale TransfusionGrape & Ginger ale Transfusion

Sandbagger Coolers 
Hard Seltzer or Boysenberry
Sandbagger Coolers 
Hard Seltzer or Boysenberry

473ml  

341ml  

473ml $9.73

473ml

500ml $11.28

Sleeman Zero+Sleeman Zero+ $5.75

Gatorade

Fountain Pop

dole juices

Brisk Iced Tea 
Aquafina Water
Evian Water

$4.65
$4.89
$4.89
$3.98
$4.20

Pepsi, Diet-Pepsi, 7up,
Ginger Ale, Iced Tea,
Lemonade, Soda Water, and
Cranberry Juice

REG $4.20
LARGE $4.87

Chocolate or 2%
Milk REG $3.98

KIDS $2.88

Brisk Lemonade $4.20

Please note that in-seat service payments are
processed on a per-order basis. We are unable to open
tabs for guests seated outside of the restaurant.

Glass 6oz $9.29 
Ask your server

House White WineHouse White Wine

CANADA - Glass $10.62 
Cave Springs Riesling VQACave Springs Riesling VQA

AUSTRALIA - Glass $9.73 
Lindeman’s Bin 85 Pinot grigioLindeman’s Bin 85 Pinot grigio

SOUTH AFRICA- Glass $9.51
Two Oceans Sauvignon BlancTwo Oceans Sauvignon Blanc

Red WineRed Wine

CANADA - Glass $10.62

Henry of Pelham
Baco Noir VQA
Henry of Pelham
Baco Noir VQA

Glass 6oz $9.29 - Ask your server
House Red WineHouse Red Wine

Lindemans Bin 45
Cabernet Sauvignon
Lindemans Bin 45
Cabernet Sauvignon
AUSTRALIA - GLASS $9.73

Two Oceans 
Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
Two Oceans 
Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot
SOUTH AFRICA - GLASS $9.51 

White WineWhite Wine

winewine

Sapporo 0.0%Sapporo 0.0% $5.75


